INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400   Fax: 02 8834 2498   Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
AIR/PROPANE TORCH
POWER BURNER KITS
Part Number		  Description
LPGPBKIT	 	 Power Burner Kit with LPGPB 50mm Burner, LPG Reg,
			   5m x LPG Hose 5mm, Spark Lighter.
LPGPBKIT32		  Power Burner Kit with LPGPB 32mm Burner, LPG Reg,
			   5m x LPG Hose 5mm, Spark Lighter.
POWER BURNERS - HANDLE/GOOSE NECK & BURNER
Part Number		  Description
LPGPB			  Power Burner Torch with 50mm Burner
LPGPB/32MM		  Power Burner Torch with 32mm Burner
LPGPB/62MM		  Power Burner Torch with 62mm Burner
BURNER ONLY
Part Number		  Description
LPGPB32		  Burner Only - 32mm
LPGPB38		  Burner Only - 38mm
LPGPB50		  Burner Only - 50mm
LPGPB62		  Burner Only - 62mm
All purpose LPG Torch comes complete
with 50mm Burner.
Uses Bulgin Power Burners
Inlet Connection:	 5/8 UNF LH
Overall Length:	 560 mm
Weight:	 	 820 gm
LARGE POWERFUL FLAME
32MM BURNER
Flame Length: 300mm
MJ/HR: 60MJ @ 200 KPA LPG
Gas Consumption: 1.2 KG/HR
38MM BURNER
Flame Length: 400mm
MJ/HR: 105MJ @ 200 KPA LPG
Gas Consumption: 2.1 KG/HR
50MM BURNER
Flame Length: 600mm
MJ/HR: 168MJ @ 200 KPA LPG
Gas Consumption: 3.3 KG/HR
62MM BURNER
Flame Length: 700mm
MJ/HR: 364MJ @ 200 KPA LPG
Gas Consumption: 7.28 KG/HR
POWER BURNER
POWER BURNER
Can be supplied for use with natural gas.
Minimum Pressure 40kpa